
1 

 

 

HOLLAND BONE AND JOINT PROGRAM 

DIVISION OF ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

CONTACT LIST 

 

BAYVIEW CAMPUS 

2075 Bayview Avenue, Toronto ON  M4N 3M5 

 

 

Dr. Terry Axelrod terry.axelrod@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Anna Gajewska anna.gajewska@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 480-6769 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 371 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Joel Finkelstein joel.finkelstein@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Camila Rivas-Beasley camila.rivasbeasley@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6774 

F: (416) 480-4705 Room MG 361 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Michael H. Ford michael.ford@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Cathy Breutigam cathy.breutigam@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6775 

F: (416) 480-5990 Room MG 375 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Richard Jenkinson richard.jenkinson@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Toba Rahmani toba.rahmani@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6160 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 314 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Hans Kreder hans.kreder@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Bibi Pang bibi.pang@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6816 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 365 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
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Dr. Jeremie Larouche jeremie.larouche@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Cathy Breutigam cathy.breutigam@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6775 

F: (416) 480-5990 Room MG 375 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Paul H. Marks paul.marks@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Lisa Keable lisa.keable@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6238 

F: (416) 480-6840 Room MG 350 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Diane Nam diane.nam@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Maksuda Hafeez maksuda.hafeez@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-5641 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 361 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Robin Richards robin.richards@sunnybrook.ca 
Executive Assistant: Kim Mason kim.mason@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-5051 

F: (416) 480-4925 Room D5 75 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Joseph Schatzker joseph.schatzker@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6809 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 312 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Ujash Sheth ujash.sheth@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Rachel Taguibao rachel.taguibao@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 480-6100 x 7920 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 301 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Dr. David Stephen david.stephen@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Deanna Olivares deanna.olivares@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6813 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 365 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
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Dr. Marvin Tile marvin.tile@sunnybrook.ca 

Contact by email only  Room MG 312 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Dr. David Wasserstein david.wasserstein@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Carril Cornelius carril.cornelius@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-5798 

F: (416) 480-5886 Room MG 323 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Dr. Albert Yee albert.yee@sunnybrook.ca 
Assistant: Ala Bankowska katarzyna.bankowska@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 480-6815 

F: (416) 480-4395 Room MG 371 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
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HOLLAND CENTRE 

43 Wellesley Street East, Toronto ON, M4Y 1H1 

 

 

Dr. Hugh Cameron hugh.cameron@sunnybrook.ca 

T: (416) 967-8734 

F: (416) 975-2679 Room 318 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Harman Chaudhry  harman.chaudhry@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Nesha Spring  nesha.spring@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8778 

F: (416) 967-8780 Room 318 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Jeffrey Gollish jeffrey.gollish@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Maria Rojas  maria.rojas@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8730 

F: (416) 967-8731 Room 315 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Patrick Henry patrick.henry@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Gail Gunnis gail.gunnis@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8701 & 416-967-8741 

F: (416) 967-8704 Room 634 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Raman Mundi raman.mundi@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Nesha Spring  nesha.spring@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8778 

F: (416) 967-8780 Room 318 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. John Murnaghan john.murnaghan@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Nesha Spring  nesha.spring@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8778 

F: (416) 967-8780 Room 318 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
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Dr. Markku Nousiainen  markku.nousiainen@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Lovena Smith lovena.smith@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8639 

F: (416) 967-8781 Room 621 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Daniel Pincus daniel.pincus@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Maria Rojas  maria.rojas@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8730 

F: (416) 967-8731 Room 315 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Bheeshma, Ravi bheeshma.ravi@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Maria Rojas  maria.rojas@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8730 

F: (416) 967-8731 Room 315 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Sebastian Tomescu sebastian.tomescu@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Aysha Bhaimiya aysha.bhaimiya@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 928-3279 (x8738) 

F: (416) 967-8705 Room 343 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Dr. Veronica Wadey  veronica.wadey@sunnybrook.ca 

Assistant: Rosa Mandarano rosa.mandarano@sunnybrook.ca  

T: (416) 967-8615 

F: (416) 967-8622 Room 325 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
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ADMINISTRATIVE CONTACTS – BAYVIEW CAMPUS 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Carolyn Gimera  carolyn.gimera@sunnybrook.ca 

Administrative Director 

T. (416) 480-4884 

F. (416) 480-5886 Room MG 317 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Winiesha Marlow  winiesha.marlow@sunnybrook.ca 

Academic Program Coordinator 

T. (416) 480-6100 x 7052 

F. (416) 480-5886 Room MG 314 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

FRACTURE CLINIC – BAYVIEW CAMPUS 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

C-Wing, Ground Floor #SB_fractureClinicPAA@sw.ca  

T. (416) 480-6100 x 4206 

F. (416) 480-5389 Room CG 15 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

RESEARCH CONTACTS – BAYVIEW CAMPUS 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Katrine Milner katrine.milner@sunnybrook.ca 

Manager, Clinical Research,  

Holland Bone and Joint Program 

T. (416) 505-7686 

F. (416) 480-4640 Room MG 316 

 

Clinical Research Office  OrthoRes@sunnybrook.ca  

T. (416) 480-4285 

F. (416) 480-4640 Room MG 316 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

SUNNYBROOK CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING (SCIL) –  

BAYVIEW CAMPUS 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

U-Wing, Ground Floor scil@sunnybrook.ca 

T. (416) 480-4261 

F. (416) 480-5975 
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